MONDAY

TUESDAY

Chicken Casserole
WG Roll
Tacos
Chicken Tender Salad
Baked Sweet Potato
Pinto Beans
Frozen Sidekick
Melon Cup
Banana
Canned Pears

November' 2016

NOVEMBER 2016 ELEMENTARY

WEDNESDAY

Mandarin Chicken
Asian Rice
Calzone
Cinnamon Apples
Vegetable Medley
Carrots/Celery Stick
Applesauce Cup
Mixed Berry Bowl
Grapes

THURSDAY

Lasagna
Chicken Sandwich
Chef Salad
Steamed Broccoli
Corn
Baby Carrots
Grapes
Halo Orange
Cut Pineapple
Frozen StrawberryCup

FRIDAY

Pizza Choice
Chicken Nuggets
WG Roll
Green Beans
Mashed Potatoes
Cucumber/Tomato Cup
Fresh Fruit

Spaghetti
Cheesy Bread Sticks
Beef - Chili
Corn
Steamed Broccoli
Baby Carrots
Apples - Sliced
Canned Peaches
Grapes
Pineapple Kiwi Bowl

BBQ Sliders
Quesadilla
Chicken Tender Salad
Tater Tots
Baked Beans
Cole Slaw
Melon Cup
Banana
Canned Pears
Frozen Sidekick

Chicken Poppers
w/ Mac N Cheese
Mac N Cheese meal
Glazed Carrots
Green Beans
Carrots/Celery Stick
Mixed Berry Bowl
Grapes
Applesauce Cup

10

Cheesy Nachos
Salsa
Chicken Sandwich
Chef Salad
Corn
Pinto Beans
Cut Pineapple
Halo Orange
Grapes
Frozen StrawberryCup

Hot Dog
Pizza Choice
Sweet Potato Fries
Green Beans
Fresh Veggie Cup
Fresh Fruit

Chicken Tenders
Biscuit
Hamburger
Baked Beans
French Fries
Baby Carrots
Apples - Sliced
Canned Peaches
Pineapple Kiwi Bowl
Grapes

Chicken Casserole
WG Roll
Tacos
Chicken Tender Salad
Baked Sweet Potato
Pinto Beans
Frozen Sidekick
Melon Cup
Banana
Canned Pears

16

Mandarin Chicken
Asian Rice
Calzone
Cinnamon Apples
Vegetable Medley
Carrots/Celery Stick
Applesauce Cup
Mixed Berry Bowl
Grapes

17

Lasagna
Chicken Sandwich
Chef Salad
Steamed Broccoli
Corn
Baby Carrots
Grapes
Halo Orange
Cut Pineapple
Frozen StrawberryCup

18

Pizza Choice
Chicken Nuggets
WG Roll
Green Beans
Mashed Potatoes
Cucumber/Tomato Cup
Fresh Fruit

21, THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

22, THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

23, THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

24, THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

25, THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS

Spaghetti
Cheesy Bread Sticks
Beef - Chili
Corn
Steamed Broccoli
Baby Carrots
Apples - Sliced
Canned Peaches
Grapes
Pineapple Kiwi Bowl

29 BBQ Sliders

Quesadilla
Chicken Tender Salad
Tater Tots
Baked Beans
Cole Slaw
Melon Cup
Banana
Canned Pears
Frozen Sidekick

Chicken Poppers
w/ Mac N Cheese
Mac N Cheese meal
Glazed Carrots
Green Beans
Carrots/Celery Stick
Mixed Berry Bowl
Grapes
Applesauce Cup
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Make payments easily & safely using K12PaymentCenter.com
Non-discrimination Statement: This institution is an equal opportunity provider.




11/3/2016
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Serving Date

11/01/2016

11/02/2016

11/03/2016

11/04/2016

Recipe

R-1011 -
R-1381
R-1792 -
R-0851
R-0931
R-0968 -
R-1035 -
R-0659 -
R-0902 -
R-0659 -
R-1785 -
R-1335 -
R-1035 -
R-1386 -
R-1830 -
R-0907 -
R-1007 -
R-1781
R-1827 -
R-0877 -
R-1035 -
R-0659 -
R-1324 -
R-1367 -
R-1007 -
R-1707 -
R-1718 -
R-1789 -
R-1795 -
R-0632 -
R-0931
R-1325 -
R-1351
R-1748 -
R-0659 -
R-1353 -
R-1697 -
R-1705 -

Cheese- Shredded

- Salad- Chicken Tender Salad Plate (Breaded Chicken)

Box- Pizza

- Chicken Casserole
- Bread - Roll WG

Condiment - Sour Cream
Condiments - Lunch
Milk Choice

Beef-Tacos

Milk Choice

Calzone

Rice - Asian - Elementary
Condiments - Lunch
Mandarin Chicken

Deli Ham & Cheese Cubes Box
Yogurt Plate w/Grahams and Goldfish

Condiment - Mayonnaise

- Toast-Texas

Baby Carrots w/o dressing
Chicken Sandwich
Condiments - Lunch

Milk Choice

Beef- Lasagna

Salad- Chef Salad Plate
Condiment - Mayonnaise
Chips, Cheddar Harvest
Chips, Cheese Doritos
Box- Cheese Nacho

Deli Ham & Cheese Wrap Box
Potatoes- Mashed

- Bread - Roll WG

Chicken Bonless

- Pizza - Cheese, Wedge

Chips, Cheetos

Milk Choice

Pizza - Pepperoni, Wedge
Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheetos Hot

Whitfield County Schools
Allergens
November 2016

Allergens

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk
Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Eggs, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk
Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans

Eggs, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk
Milk, Wheat
Milk, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
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11/04/2016

11/07/2016

11/08/2016

11/09/2016

11/10/2016

11/11/2016

11/14/2016

11/15/2016

R-1706 -
R-1749 -
R-0894 -

R-1035

R-1381

R-1353

R-1351
R-0891

Chips, Garden Salsa
Chips, Pretzels
Cheesy Bread Sticks

- Condiments - Lunch
R-0659 -
R-0324 -
R-1789 -
R-1792 -
R-0893 -
R-1035 -
- Salad- Chicken Tender Salad Plate (Breaded Chicken)
R-0659 -
R-0690 -
R-0874 -
R-0960 -
R-0948 -
R-1035 -
R-1384 -
R-1830 -
R-0659 -
R-1776 -
R-1829 -
R-0877 -
R-0968 -
R-1639 -
R-0659 -
R-1007 -
R-0907 -
R-1367 -
R-0659 -

Milk Choice

Baby Carrots offer dip
Box- Cheese Nacho
Box- Pizza

Pork - BBQ Sliders
Condiments - Lunch

Milk Choice

Baked Beans (Veg bean)

Quesadilla

Slaw - Cole Slaw

Potato - Tater Tots

Condiments - Lunch

Chicken- Poppers w/Mac N Cheese (side)
Deli Ham & Cheese Cubes Box

Milk Choice

Mac N Cheese

w/ Mac N Cheese

Chicken Sandwich

Condiment - Sour Cream

Cheesy Nachos EA

Milk Choice

Condiment - Mayonnaise

Yogurt Plate w/Grahams and Goldfish
Salad- Chef Salad Plate

Milk Choice

- Pizza - Pepperoni, Wedge
R-0349 -
R-1007 -
R-1789 -
R-1795 -

Hot Dog/Bun

Condiment - Mayonnaise
Box- Cheese Nacho

Deli Ham & Cheese Wrap Box

- Pizza - Cheese, Wedge
- Beef-Hamburger

R-0324 -
R-0659 -
R-0690 -
R-0974 -
R-1653 -
R-1007 -
R-1789 -
R-0659 -

Baby Carrots offer dip
Milk Choice

Baked Beans (Veg bean)
Potato- Fries

Biscuit - Plain
Condiment - Mayonnaise
Box- Cheese Nacho

Milk Choice

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Milk

Milk

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Eggs

Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Soybeans

Milk

Eggs, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat

Eggs, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk

Soybeans

Soybeans

Milk, Eggs (May contain), Wheat, Soybeans, May contain sesame.

Eggs, Soybeans
Milk
Milk



11/15/2016

11/16/2016

11/17/2016

11/18/2016

11/28/2016

11/29/2016

R-1011 -
R-1792 -
R-0851
R-0902
R-0931
R-1035 -
R-1381
R-0968 -
R-0659 -
R-1335 -
R-1785 -
R-1386 -
R-1830 -
R-1035 -
R-0907 -
R-1367 -
R-1781
R-0877 -
R-1827 -
R-1035 -
R-0659 -
R-1007 -
R-1324 -
R-0659 -
R-1007 -
R-1353 -
R-1706 -
R-0632 -
R-1325 -
R-1351
R-1707
R-1718 -
R-1795 -
R-1748 -
R-1749 -
R-1789 -
R-0931
R-1697 -
R-1705 -
R-1789 -
R-0894 -
R-0659 -
R-0324 -
R-1035 -
R-0948 -

Cheese- Shredded
Box- Pizza

- Chicken Casserole
- Beef-Tacos
- Bread - Roll WG

Condiments - Lunch

- Salad- Chicken Tender Salad Plate (Breaded Chicken)

Condiment - Sour Cream

Milk Choice

Rice - Asian - Elementary
Calzone

Mandarin Chicken

Deli Ham & Cheese Cubes Box
Condiments - Lunch

Yogurt Plate w/Grahams and Goldfish

Salad- Chef Salad Plate

- Toast-Texas

Chicken Sandwich

Baby Carrots w/o dressing
Condiments - Lunch

Milk Choice

Condiment - Mayonnaise
Beef- Lasagna

Milk Choice

Condiment - Mayonnaise
Pizza - Pepperoni, Wedge
Chips, Garden Salsa
Potatoes- Mashed
Chicken Bonless

- Pizza - Cheese, Wedge
- Chips, Cheddar Harvest

Chips, Cheese Doritos

Deli Ham & Cheese Wrap Box
Chips, Cheetos

Chips, Pretzels

Box- Cheese Nacho

- Bread - Roll WG

Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos
Chips, Cheetos Hot

Box- Cheese Nacho
Cheesy Bread Sticks

Milk Choice

Baby Carrots offer dip
Condiments - Lunch
Potato - Tater Tots

Milk

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Wheat, Soybeans

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Eggs, Soybeans

Milk

Milk

Eggs, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Soybeans



11/29/2016

11/30/2016

R-1035 -

R-1381

Condiments - Lunch

- Salad- Chicken Tender Salad Plate (Breaded Chicken)
R-0893 -
R-0659 -
R-0690 -
R-0874 -
R-0960 -
R-1792 -
R-1776 -
R-1830 -
R-0659 -
R-1035 -
R-1384 -
R-1829 -

Pork - BBQ Sliders

Milk Choice

Baked Beans (Veg bean)
Quesadilla

Slaw - Cole Slaw

Box- Pizza

Mac N Cheese

Deli Ham & Cheese Cubes Box
Milk Choice

Condiments - Lunch

Chicken- Poppers w/Mac N Cheese (side)
w/ Mac N Cheese

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Soybeans

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Eggs

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

Milk, Wheat



