

November 2016



NOVEMBER 2016 ELEMENTARY

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
		Chicken Casserole WG Roll Tacos Chicken Tender Salad Baked Sweet Potato Pinto Beans Frozen Sidekick Melon Cup Banana Canned Pears	Mandarin Chicken Asian Rice Calzone Cinnamon Apples Vegetable Medley Carrots/Celery Stick Applesauce Cup Mixed Berry Bowl Grapes	Lasagna Chicken Sandwich Chef Salad Steamed Broccoli Corn Baby Carrots Grapes Halo Orange Cut Pineapple Frozen StrawberryCup	4 Pizza Choice Chicken Nuggets WG Roll Green Beans Mashed Potatoes Cucumber/Tomato Cup Fresh Fruit	Dai L Ch
7	Spaghetti Cheesy Bread Sticks Beef - Chili Corn Steamed Broccoli Baby Carrots Apples - Sliced Canned Peaches Grapes Pineapple Kiwi Bowl	8 BBQ Sliders Quesadilla Chicken Tender Salad Tater Tots Baked Beans Cole Slaw Melon Cup Banana Canned Pears Frozen Sidekick	9 Chicken Poppers w/ Mac N Cheese Mac N Cheese meal Glazed Carrots Green Beans Carrots/Celery Stick Mixed Berry Bowl Grapes Applesauce Cup	Cheesy Nachos Salsa Chicken Sandwich Chef Salad Corn Pinto Beans Cut Pineapple Halo Orange Grapes Frozen StrawberryCup	11 Hot Dog Pizza Choice Sweet Potato Fries Green Beans Fresh Veggie Cup Fresh Fruit	M Tu We Thu
14	Chicken Tenders Biscuit Hamburger Baked Beans French Fries Baby Carrots Apples - Sliced Canned Peaches Pineapple Kiwi Bowl Grapes	Chicken Casserole WG Roll Tacos Chicken Tender Salad Baked Sweet Potato Pinto Beans Frozen Sidekick Melon Cup Banana Canned Pears	Mandarin Chicken Asian Rice Calzone Cinnamon Apples Vegetable Medley Carrots/Celery Stick Applesauce Cup Mixed Berry Bowl Grapes	17 Lasagna Chicken Sandwich Chef Salad Steamed Broccoli Corn Baby Carrots Grapes Halo Orange Cut Pineapple Frozen StrawberryCup	Pizza Choice Chicken Nuggets WG Roll Green Beans Mashed Potatoes Cucumber/Tomato Cup Fresh Fruit	Fric W Me cha Holi
21* -	THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS	22 _{* THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS}	23 _{* THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS}	24* THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS	25 _{* THANKSGIVING HOLIDAYS}	all s
28	Spaghetti Cheesy Bread Sticks Beef - Chili Corn Steamed Broccoli Baby Carrots Apples - Sliced Canned Peaches Grapes Pineapple Kiwi Bowl	BBQ Sliders Quesadilla Chicken Tender Salad Tater Tots Baked Beans Cole Slaw Melon Cup Banana Canned Pears Frozen Sidekick	Chicken Poppers w/ Mac N Cheese Mac N Cheese Mac N Cheese meal Glazed Carrots Green Beans Carrots/Celery Stick Mixed Berry Bowl Grapes Applesauce Cup			

School News

Daily Choices include: Leafy Green Salad Choice of Vegetables

Munchable Lunch
Boxes:
Monday: Cheese
Nacho's
Tuesday: Pizza Box
Wednesday: Deli Ham
& Cheese Box
Thursday: Yogurt Box
Friday: Ham & Cheese
Wrap or Nacho Box

Menu's are subject to change due to product availibility.

Holiday meal served at all schools, check with your school for date and time.



Make payments easily & safely using K12PaymentCenter.com

Whitfield County Schools Allergens November 2016

Serving Date	Recipe	Allergens
11/01/2016	R-1011 - Cheese- Shredded	Milk
	R-1381 - Salad- Chicken Tender Salad Plate (Breaded Chicken)	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1792 - Box- Pizza	Milk
	R-0851 - Chicken Casserole	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0931 - Bread - Roll WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0968 - Condiment - Sour Cream	Milk
	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-0902 - Beef-Tacos	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
11/02/2016	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-1785 - Calzone	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1335 - Rice - Asian - Elementary	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1386 - Mandarin Chicken	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1830 - Deli Ham & Cheese Cubes Box	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
11/03/2016	R-0907 - Yogurt Plate w/Grahams and Goldfish	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1007 - Condiment - Mayonnaise	Eggs, Soybeans
	R-1781 - Toast-Texas	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1827 - Baby Carrots w/o dressing	Milk
	R-0877 - Chicken Sandwich	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-1324 - Beef- Lasagna	Milk
	R-1367 - Salad- Chef Salad Plate	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
11/04/2016	R-1007 - Condiment - Mayonnaise	Eggs, Soybeans
	R-1707 - Chips, Cheddar Harvest	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1718 - Chips, Cheese Doritos	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1789 - Box- Cheese Nacho	Milk
	R-1795 - Deli Ham & Cheese Wrap Box	Milk, Wheat
	R-0632 - Potatoes- Mashed	Milk, Soybeans
	R-0931 - Bread - Roll WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1325 - Chicken Bonless	Milk, Wheat
	R-1351 - Pizza - Cheese, Wedge	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1748 - Chips, Cheetos	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-1353 - Pizza - Pepperoni, Wedge	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1697 - Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1705 - Chips, Cheetos Hot	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans

11/04/2016	R-1706 - Chips, Garden Salsa	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1749 - Chips, Pretzels	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
11/07/2016	R-0894 - Cheesy Bread Sticks	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-0324 - Baby Carrots offer dip	Milk
	R-1789 - Box- Cheese Nacho	Milk
11/08/2016	R-1792 - Box- Pizza	Milk
	R-0893 - Pork - BBQ Sliders	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1381 - Salad- Chicken Tender Salad Plate (Breaded Chicken)	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-0690 - Baked Beans (Veg bean)	Soybeans
	R-0874 - Quesadilla	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0960 - Slaw - Cole Slaw	Eggs
	R-0948 - Potato - Tater Tots	Soybeans
11/09/2016	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1384 - Chicken- Poppers w/Mac N Cheese (side)	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1830 - Deli Ham & Cheese Cubes Box	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-1776 - Mac N Cheese	Milk, Wheat
	R-1829 - w/ Mac N Cheese	Milk, Wheat
11/10/2016	R-0877 - Chicken Sandwich	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0968 - Condiment - Sour Cream	Milk
	R-1639 - Cheesy Nachos EA	Milk, Soybeans
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-1007 - Condiment - Mayonnaise	Eggs, Soybeans
	R-0907 - Yogurt Plate w/Grahams and Goldfish	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1367 - Salad- Chef Salad Plate	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
11/11/2016	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-1353 - Pizza - Pepperoni, Wedge	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0349 - Hot Dog/Bun	Wheat
	R-1007 - Condiment - Mayonnaise	Eggs, Soybeans
	R-1789 - Box- Cheese Nacho	Milk
	R-1795 - Deli Ham & Cheese Wrap Box	Milk, Wheat
	R-1351 - Pizza - Cheese, Wedge	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
11/14/2016	R-0891 - Beef-Hamburger	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0324 - Baby Carrots offer dip	Milk
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-0690 - Baked Beans (Veg bean)	Soybeans
	R-0974 - Potato- Fries	Soybeans
	R-1653 - Biscuit - Plain	Milk, Eggs (May contain), Wheat, Soybeans, May contain sesame.
	R-1007 - Condiment - Mayonnaise	Eggs, Soybeans
	R-1789 - Box- Cheese Nacho	Milk
11/15/2016	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk

11/15/2016	R-1011 - Cheese- Shredded	Milk
	R-1792 - Box- Pizza	Milk
	R-0851 - Chicken Casserole	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0902 - Beef-Tacos	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0931 - Bread - Roll WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1381 - Salad- Chicken Tender Salad Plate (Breaded Chicken)	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0968 - Condiment - Sour Cream	Milk
11/16/2016	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-1335 - Rice - Asian - Elementary	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1785 - Calzone	Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1386 - Mandarin Chicken	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1830 - Deli Ham & Cheese Cubes Box	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
11/17/2016	R-0907 - Yogurt Plate w/Grahams and Goldfish	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1367 - Salad- Chef Salad Plate	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1781 - Toast-Texas	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0877 - Chicken Sandwich	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1827 - Baby Carrots w/o dressing	Milk
	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-1007 - Condiment - Mayonnaise	Eggs, Soybeans
	R-1324 - Beef- Lasagna	Milk
11/18/2016	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-1007 - Condiment - Mayonnaise	Eggs, Soybeans
	R-1353 - Pizza - Pepperoni, Wedge	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1706 - Chips, Garden Salsa	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0632 - Potatoes- Mashed	Milk, Soybeans
	R-1325 - Chicken Bonless	Milk, Wheat
	R-1351 - Pizza - Cheese, Wedge	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1707 - Chips, Cheddar Harvest	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1718 - Chips, Cheese Doritos	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1795 - Deli Ham & Cheese Wrap Box	Milk, Wheat
	R-1748 - Chips, Cheetos	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1749 - Chips, Pretzels	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1789 - Box- Cheese Nacho	Milk
	R-0931 - Bread - Roll WG	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1697 - Chips Sweet Spicy Doritos	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-1705 - Chips, Cheetos Hot	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
11/28/2016	R-1789 - Box- Cheese Nacho	Milk
	R-0894 - Cheesy Bread Sticks	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0659 - Milk Choice	Milk
	R-0324 - Baby Carrots offer dip	Milk
	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
11/29/2016	R-0948 - Potato - Tater Tots	Soybeans

11/29/2016	R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch R-1381 - Salad- Chicken Tender Salad Plate (Breaded Chicken) R-0893 - Pork - BBQ Sliders R-0659 - Milk Choice R-0690 - Baked Beans (Veg bean)	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans Wheat, Soybeans Milk Soybeans
11/30/2016	R-0874 - Quesadilla R-0960 - Slaw - Cole Slaw R-1792 - Box- Pizza R-1776 - Mac N Cheese	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans Eggs Milk Milk, Wheat
11/30/2010	R-1830 - Deli Ham & Cheese Cubes Box R-0659 - Milk Choice R-1035 - Condiments - Lunch R-1384 - Chicken- Poppers w/Mac N Cheese (side) R-1829 - w/ Mac N Cheese	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans Milk Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans Milk, Wheat, Soybeans Milk, Wheat